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Mississauga (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Tamar Mews

Auction Opens. Mon, Nov 27 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Mastercraft Wrench Socket Set
36 New Sunglasses

3 New Boxes of Christmas Lights

30 Albums, Various Artists

50 45's Records

3 Packs Legal Size Copy Paper
New Ladies Dress

New Christmas Decor

Cadll Her Miss Ross, Hard Cover Book
Variety of New Computer Components

Photo Frames

New Gloves, Hats and Mittens
New Ladies Boots

New Hair Pieces

5 New Mattress Bags

PS3 Game Console

10 New Mini Scrapers
Fiction Books

New Kids Clothing

Variety of Linens

New Metal Work Bench

5 New Hot Wheels
Cameras and Accessories
25 Rock Albums

CD ROMs

New Kids Costume Jewelry
10 Tiesand Tie Holder
Train Set

13 Non Fiction Books

5 New C Clamps

Variety of Tins

Case of New Homework Bags

13

Auction Closes. Wed, Dec 6 8:45pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043

0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

Title

Gundam Universe Figurines by Bandai
Variety of Christmas Decor
Franciscan Tableware

50 More 45 Records

Canon Pixma Printer

Kids Books

3 New Pants

2 Men's XL Jackets

4 | adies Jackets

6 Purses

The Story of the Toronto Skydome Hard Cover
Book

Variety of Knives

Watches

Bible and Rosaries

45 LP's, No Covers

Myott Staffordshire England Dishes
Coins of the World

Vintage Pocket Watch, Cuff Linksand Tie Clips
Large Picture of Elephants

2 Tal Metal Stools

Variety of Electronics

2 Night Stands

Pet Cage

6 Storage Bins

Whirlpool Dryer

3 Elvis Magazines

Men's Boots

Home Decor

7 Hard Cover Books

Belts, Buckles and Wallets

Queen Noor Book



Lot

0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081

0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105

Title

Star Trek Cards and Book
Crystal and Other Glassware
Albums Covers(No Records)
128 New Sunglasses

New Sonic Boom Subwoofer
Men's Shirts

Silver Plate Sugar Bowl and More
12 Ball Caps

Old Books

Arts and Crafts Items

40 MusicsCD's

Chess, Backgammon and More
Chargers and Small Electronics
Ryobi Biscuit Joiner

13 New Hot Wheels

Silver Plated Cutlery

Tonka Truck and Other Toys

2 Bombay Company Wood and Glass Display
Boxes

Wrenches and Other Hand Tools
Circular Saw

Cash Register

Makita Finishing Sander and Drill
Black Suitcase and Cart

Hockey Cards and Mini Masks
Hand Tools

Makita Jigsaw and Drill

Platform Hand Truck

Sequence Wall Mount Speakers
2 Metal DVD Racks

2 New Silk Shawls

Record Set World Lieder and Arias
Floral Arm Chair

Silver Ring and Bracelet

46 DVD's

78 Sockets

Box of New Bird Magnets
Sports and Exercise Equipment
New Lightbulbs

Hair Dryers and Straighteners
925 Silver Ring and Bracel et

2 New Wool and Silk Blend Shawls
Stainless Steel Cutlery
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Lot

0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
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Title

2 New CD Racks

6 Rolls Thermal Printer Labels

4 Boxes of Speaker Brackets

21 Jazz Records

Power Bars and Cords

Hats and Scarfs

Skillets and Kitchen Wares

Office Supplies

New Useful Household Items

New TV Wall Support Mount

Small Wood Table

Books in Other Languages

3 Comic Books

New AB Doer Twist Exerciser

Funny Books

VHS Tapes

Blu-Ray DVD's

Keurig 2.0

2 Signed Philadel phia Eagles Photos
2 Pairs of Cross Country Skis

Paul Henderson Hockey Memorabilia
New Atacama Surround Sound Speaker Stands
Ikea Swivel Desk Chair

New Marvel Full Sheet Set

2 Ladies Dresses

New Hot Chocolate Maker and Fondue Set
Wine Rack Bar Shelf Unit

Harman Kardon Receiver

Dart Dua Action Reciprocating Tool
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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